: )"+ STATE OF EANBAS |s- 033 - JovbY-pD-po
," HTATE CORPORATION OOMMIESION

Give All Information Completely

Make Bequired Afidavlt WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mall or Dellver Report to:
Conservation Division
Btate Corporation Commisston

@?ﬂ?jﬁmk‘nl::fsm' : Comanche County. Sec 24 Twp31'S Rge...;é.... W_.___..(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWWSW4"” or footage from lines GSH/A
Lease Owner Barbara Qi1 Company .
I 1 -
| | Lease Name A.H, Kaminska Well No_.L. ..
! I Office Address 322 Central Building, Wichita 2, Kansas
— — ||‘“ i ]I“ -] Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dé&A
| | Date well completed August 22, 1953 19
|1 { Application for plugging filed August 26, 1953 . 19
i ] Application for plugging approved. August 27, 1953 19
! l Plugging commenced September 1, 1953 19
! : Plugging completed September 15,.1953 19
R Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation D&A
| [
! ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of Iast production 19
' l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above Ye s .
Sectlon Plat menced? -

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well M.4, Rives

Producing formation Depth t0 t0D.cneecvsmecererinnn. BoOttom ... Total Depth of Well....oooococecoe.. . .Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
l Formation Content From To Bize Put In Pulled Out B

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
tntroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.
5402' total depth of well, 5402% to 4830' filled with.9.5#%.mud,. casing set at 4830' &

_cemented with 100 sacks cement,
4830 1o A760! filledwith gravel, 5 sacks cement on gravel,.te.4720%,.4720' to 500! filled
with 9,54 mud, plue at 5001, 25 sacks. cement on. plug,.from cement. te 20! £illed with mud, plug

(If additional deseription is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

Name of Plugging Contractor. Javhawk Caging Pnllaing. o oo eeeeeamonee
Address Rugsall, Kansas,..or,.Heigington,..Kansas
STATE OF..Kansaa , COUNTY OF Sedguick ms.
R.F. Ramsey {employee of owner) or {owner or operator) of the above-described well,

being firet duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, stateme
described well s filed and that the same are true and ecorrect. So help me

herein contained and the log of the above-

v b \l
S&Centxélm;m;?g,k{mmm,hnsas
SUBSCRIBED AND BWORN 10 before me this 29th day of Septenber ,18..23

2 ol et D - B T S, ey T ————
WU B N S Moty Public.
23-8390-s 6-51-—20M STATE CORFORATION i‘.C:'.fIi\‘HngJON

N SEPE 0953

My commission expires March 2,.1957

CONSEHVAT!C‘" A T Y
Wichit- . ..

]




.,

Barbara 011 Company
Kaminska #1 -
CsY/4 Sec. 24=315-16W
Comanche County, Kanses

- Sdnd & cley -

Sand

Red rock & shells
Red Bed XXERIXIE
Red Bed & shells

Red bed, shale & shells

Stickey shale & lime
Shale & broken lime
Lime & shale

Lime & shale |
Topeka lime .

Lime & shale

Lime

Sandy limo & ahale
Lime & shale :
Shale & sand

Lins & shale

.Line _

Massey Zone

Lime

Lime & shale

Chert, shale & lime .
Liwe chat

Lime

Lime & shale

Lime Viola , L
Lime B
Lims, chert & shale -
Lime chert

Lime & shale
Dolomite

Dolomite, Simpson Sand & Arbuckla

Arbuckle 1ime

.y

WELL LOG -

Contréctor:

Commonced :
Completed:
Completad:

R.C. Patton Co.

T=13=53

8=-12=53 Rotary

8»22-53 Cable

Flev, 2010 BB

- 102

140
65
530

- 1320
1750 Casing Record:

1845

2310 - 10=3/4" 518! Cmt. 375 sax

3450

3560
3600
3870
4020

‘4164

4210
4356
4720
427

4807
4866

4897
4931
4956
5140

t 5169 .
i 5183 - T
5241

15260
© 5334

SR
5362

Hem

390 5-1/2% 4336' Cxt. 100 sax.

CONSERVATIOH “+

Wichiia, |

{\l-:n;,',:




